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Head O Nies:
Tkreedieedle Street, LONDON, ENGLAND

THE OLDEST INSURANCE 
OFFICE IN THE WORLD.

Canadian Branch ;
IS Wellington Street East, Toronto, Ont.

LYMAN ROOT,

EXCELSIOR
LIFEINSURANCE COMPANY

A Strong Canadian Company 
VICTOR ARCHAMBAULT, *-»»
Mwtr.ll Trad lwl*e,, II Flaw than. Mealrad.

Union Assurance Society Ltd.
OF LONDON. ENGLAND.

\Flrt lnsutamt linn A D. 1714]
CANADA BRANCH. Montreal

r L MORRISEY. Revînt
NORTH WEST BRANCH. Winnipeg

THOS BRUCE. 3'•nek Xdhdttf

Agencies throughout the Dominion
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504 No. 20 THE CHRONICLE Montreal, May 18, 1917

I COMMERCIAL UNION PALATINE
ASSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
of LONDON. England

INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
of LONDON, England

The larfwt; leatnl leeerme Deemi la the warlé
(Am Ml SIbI December ISIS)

Capital Fully Subscribed .
Capital Paid Up . . .
Life Fund, and Special Trual

Funds.............................
Total Annual Income exceeds 
Total Assets exceed 
Total Fire Loaaes Paid
Deposit with Dominion Govern

ment ....

(Am Ml Slat December IBISl

Capital Fully Paid

Fire Premiums 1915. Nel
Interest. Net............................
Total Income........................

Funde ........

Deposit with Dominion Gov nt

A’ li.—In addition lo Ihc above there it the further 
guarantee of the Commercial Union Auurance 
Company Limited. trhose Astelt exceed
Si 42,000.000 .■ : : : ;

ooo.oco
$14.750.000

1.475.000
$2.500,505

140.220
$2.640.725

74.591,540
47,250,000

142,000.000
183.366.690

$4,738,520

$250,567

1,225,467

Applications for Agencies Solicited In Unrepresented District*.
Head Office : CANADIAN BRANCHb

COMMERCIAL UNION BUILDING, 232-236 st. jibes street, Montreal.
J. McCREGOR, Manager. W. S. JOPLING. Assistant Manager.

I
COMMENCED BUSINESS 1MOI 

RECEIVED DOMINION CHARTER 17th JUNE INI
Capital Sleek Paid up

ESfABLlSHEb IBUBli
tem fusas lisssa

1108,711,251.00 81,000,000.001500,000.00

The Occidental Fire
8174,762.70

. FIRE AND LIFE

North British and MercantileINSURANCE COMPANY
Under the sent re I ef the Nert 

Insurants Ce
INSURANCE COMPANY

DIRECTORS
O. N. Momcbl, Ki„

■abb. Esq.
Head Office for the Dominion i

80 St. Francois Xavier Street - MONTREAL. 
Agents In all the principal Towns In Canada. 

RANDALL DAVIDSON, Manager.
HENRY N. BOYD, M.n.e.r, Uf. D.pt.

h British A Mercantilev.
Wn. "r'rRandall Davidson. PrtuJtml 

O. A KirMABDsoN. I kt Prrmînt and SeeflhDPi
DIRECTORS 

W. A. T Bwbatman N. T. Hillabt

Head Office • WINNIPEG, MAN.
Agents Required at Unrepresented PointsH
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