d

COMMERCIAL

ASSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED of LONDON, England

The	larges:	general	Insurance	Company	in	the	world
		14	*1-4 Banes				

We at 91st December 191	9)
Capital Fully Subscribed	\$14,750,000
Capital Paid Up	1,475,000
Life Fund, and Special Trust Funds,	74,591,540
Total Annual Income exceeds	47,250,000
Total Assets exceed	142,000,000
Total Fire Losses Paid	183,366,690
Deposit with Dominion Govern- ment	1,225,467

PALATINE

INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED of LONDON, England

(As at 31st December 1915)

(As at dist December 1919)	
Capital Fully Paid	\$1,000,000
Fire Premiums 1915, Net .	\$2,500,505
Interest, Net	140,220
Total Income	\$2,640,725
Funds	\$4,738,520
Deposit with Dominion Gov'nt	\$250,567
N.B.—In addition to the above there is guarantee of the Commercial Union Company Limited, whose Asse \$142,000,000	Assurance

Applications for Agencies Solicited in Unrepresented Districts.

Head Office: CANADIAN BRANCH

COMMERCIAL UNION BUILDING, 232-236 ST. JAMES STREET, Montreal.

J. McGREGOR, Manager.

W. S. JOPLING. Assistant Manager.

COMMENCED BUSINESS 1901 RECEIVED DOMINION CHARTER 17th JUNE 1908

Capital Stock Subscribed

Capital Stock Paid up

\$500,000.00

\$174,762.70

The Occidental INSURANCE COMPANY

Under the control of the North British & Mercantile Insurance Company

RANDALL DAVIDSON, President C. A. RICHARDSON, Vice-President and Secretary DIRECTORS

S. E. RICHARDS

W. A. T. SWEATMAN

N. T. HILLARY

Head Office - - WINNIPEG, MAN.

Agents Required at Unrepresented Points

ESTABLISHED 1809

Total Funds Exceed \$109,798,258.00

\$9,000,000.00 FIRE AND LIFE

North British and Mercantile

INSURANCE COMPANY

DIRECTORS WM. McMaster Esq. G. N. Moncel, Raq. E. L. Prase, Esq. Head Office for the Dominion:

80 St. Francois Xavier Street - MONTREAL. Agents in all the principal Towns in Canada. RANDALL DAVIDSON, Manager. HENRY N. BOYD, Manager, Life Dept.

INSURANCE **OFFICE**

FOUNDED A.D. 1710

Head Office:

Threadneedle Street, LONDON, ENGLAND

THE OLDEST INSURANCE OFFICE IN THE WORLD.

Canadlan Branch:

15 Wellington Street East, Toronto, Ont.

LYMAN ROOT.

Union Assurance Society Ltd.

OF LONDON, ENGLAND. [Fire Insurance since A.D. 1714]

CANADA BRANCH, MONTREAL MORRISEY, Resident Manager.

NORTH WEST BRANCH, WINNIPEG THOS. BRUCE, Branch Manager. Agencies throughout the Dominion

EXCELSIOR

INSURANCE

A Strong Canadian Company VICTOR ARCHAMBAULT, Procincial Manager.

Montreal Trust Building, 11 Place d'Armes, Montreal.

Mon IN

It incor popu woul life payn find even of th sand of th desir the : And incor and ordir that

> socia to so for a to be to a few that give least Ordi

the d

to in

adap

not a

repre man sense form the f

WA

Th Gove dens to th profi tax (prop 1916 vear. is of

AI Ame pany tions able skill, high this Gold direc since

M elect Com Mac

in th